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(1045) - 339 DR AGOTE

(3925) - CALLE S/N

(1920) - 498 MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO

(1915) - 497 JUAN B JUSTO

(1910) - 496 GRL. ACHA

(1860) - 486 HUSARES

(4570) - R
CA DE FRANCIA

(1925) - 499 PEDRO ELUSTONDO

(1400) - 403 URUGUAY

(1905) - 495 MIGUEL CANE

(1900) - 494 LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(1255) - 377 GRL. ACHA

(1260) - 378 JUAN B JUSTO

(1845) - 483 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1275) - 380 PEDRO ELUSTONDO

(1265) - 379 MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO

(1250) - 376 MIGUEL CANE

(1895) - 493 ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(4300) - F
LORENCIO VARELA

(1890) - 492 CASARES

(2220) - A
V. GRL. ARAMBURU

(1885) - 491 RICARDO ROJAS

(4570) - RCA DE FRANCIA

(1870) - 488 MADAME CURIE

(2190) - AV. CALCHAQUI

(1880) - 490 PAULA ALBARRACIN

(1280) - 381 F URRESTARAZU

(1875) - 489 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(1405) - 404 CEFERINO NAMUNCURA

(1065) - 342 DR PACIFICO DIAZ

(1070) - 343 SOSA DEL VALLE

(1075) - 344 CASTRO

(1495) - 413 RPCA. DE CUBA

(1305) - 3
84 IGR BUTTY

(1485) - 412 FLORIDA

(1505) - 414 NICARAGUA
(1240) - 374 JUAN VUCETICH

(1515) - 415 PERU

(1470) - 410 VENEZUELA

(1475) - 411 COSTA RICA

(1085) - 346 GRL. MANUEL SAVIO

(1445) - 408 COLOMBIA

(1455) - 409 ECUADOR

(1375) - 401 BOLIVIA

(1440) - 407 PANAMA

(1425) - 406 MEJICO

(1415) - 405 PARAGUAY

(1405) - 404 CEFERINO NAMUNCURA

(1440) - 407 PANAMA

(1400) - 403 URUGUAY

(1415) - 405 PARAGUAY

(1390) - 402 BRASIL

(4275) - DR COSME ARGERICH

(1405) - 404 CEFERINO NAMUNCURA

(4300) - FLORENCIO VARELA

(1400) - 403 URUGUAY

(1425) - 406 MEJICO

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(4570) - R
CA DE FRANCIA

(1060) - 341 JOSE CRAVIOTTO

(1375) - 401 BOLIVIA

(2220) - AV. GRL. ARAMBURU

(1390) - 402 BRASIL

(1245) - 375 LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1415) - 405 PARAGUAY

(1495) - 413 RPCA. DE CUBA

(2190) - AV. CALCHAQUI

(1290) - 382 BIS BRADLEY

(1900) - 494 LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(1925) - 499 PEDRO ELUSTONDO

(1915) - 497 JUAN B JUSTO

(1905) - 495 MIGUEL CANE

(1910) - 496 GRL. ACHA

(1485) - 412 FLORIDA

(1920) - 498 MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO

(1895) - 493 ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(1875) - 489 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(1890) - 492 CASARES

(1475) - 411 COSTA RICA

(1470) - 410 VENEZUELA

(1445) - 4
08 COLOMBIA

(1865) - 487 ALBERTO EINSTEIN

(1455) - 409 ECUADOR

(1885) - 491 RICARDO ROJAS

(1505) - 414 NICARAGUA

(1515) - 415 PERU

(1850) - 484 NECOCHEA

(1425) - 406 MEJICO

(1870) - 488 MADAME CURIE

(1880) - 490 PAULA ALBARRACIN

(2815) - CALLE 492 BIS

(1235) - 374 ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(1860) - 486 HUSARES

(1855) - 485 CONDARCO

(1090) - 349 LUZURIAGA

(1310) - 384 PALMA DE MALLORCA

(1295) - 383 JOSE A BLANCO

(2725) - CALLE 383 BIS

(1285) - 382 ARGENTINO ROCA

(1280) - 381 F URRESTARAZU

(1440) - 407 PANAMA

(1080) - 345 L BERTANA

(4570) - R
CA DE FRANCIA

(2190) - AV. CALCHAQUI

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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El Socorro

Asociacion
Revivir

PLAZA HEROES
MALVINAS

MERCADO
FRUTIHORTICOLA

PLAZA DE
JUEGOS

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

N°958

PLAZA
REPUBLICA
DEL LIBANO

ESCUELA N°34

PLAZA JUAN
MANUEL

DE ROSAS

PARROQUIA JESUS
DE LA DIVINA

MISERICORDIA

PLAZA DE
JUEGOS

PLAZA DE
JUEGOS

PLAZA

PLAZA

FABRICA

PLAZA

SUPERMERCADO
JUMBO

INSTITUTO
INSPS

PLAZA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

QUILMES658

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 58
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Ü

LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

QUILMES

LANUS

AVELLANEDA

ALMIRANTE
BROWN FLORENCIO

VARELA

BERAZATEGUI
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Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

658 QUILMES


